
ADD $3 FOR GF FLATBREAD

Flatbreads   

PERSONAL CHEESE
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

MEDIUM CHEESE

(12")
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

LARGE CHEESE
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

GLUTEN FREE (10")
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS 

SHEET PIZZA
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS 

TOPPING OPTIONS:
PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE,

BACON, BANANA

PEPPERS, JALAPENO,

TOMATO, ONION, BELL

PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES,

MUSHROOMS

7.00
+1

13.50
+3

21.50
+4

16.50
+3

40.50
+8

Pizza Corner

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES

SINGLE (4)

DOUBLE (8)

TRIPLE (12)

BONELESS WINGS  

SINGLE (10)

DOUBLE (20)

TRIPLE (30)

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS

SINGLE (10)

DOUBLE (20)

TRIPLE (30)

BUCKET (50)

Wings & Things

12.99

21.00

31.00

11.99

19.99

30.99

14.95

29.95

43.00

68.00

SAUCES:  HOT, MEDIUM, MILD, BBQ, LOGANBERRYQUE, CHAR-

BQ, GARLIC-PARM, CAJUN DRY RUB, BOOM BOOM, LEMON

PEPPER, NASHVILLE HOT, CAROLINA GOLD, GRIM REAPER 
ADD $2.00 FOR ON THE PIT CHAR ON ANY SAUCE

Quesadillas
Specialty Pizzas 

PERSONAL

MEDIUM  

LARGE 

SHEET 

GLUTEN FREE

CHICKEN FINGER

PIZZA 

CHICKEN FINGERS

TOSSED IN CHOICE OF

SAUCE, BLEU CHEESE,

MOZZARELLA CHEESE,

TOMATO & ONIONS

TRADITIONAL WHITE

HOUSE GARLIC WHITE

SAUCE, MOZZARELLA

CHEESE, TOMATO, &

ONION

9.50
16.50
28.99
49.99
18.49

CHEESE QUESADILLA

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH CHEESE BLEND
TOPPED WITH CHIPOTLE CREMA AND SERVED WITH PICKLED REDS AND A LIME  

STEAK QUESADILLA 
GRILLED STEAK WITH CHEESE BLEND,

PEPPERS AND ONIONS
TOPPED WITH CHIPOTLE CREMA AND SERVED WITH PICKLED REDS AND A LIME  

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN CHOICE OF

SAUCE WITH  CHEESE BLEND

ADDITIONAL FIXIN’S 
PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, BACON, BANANA

PEPPERS, JALAPENO, TOMATO, ONION, BELL

PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES,  MUSHROOMS

9.99

12.99

16.99

12.99

2.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
HOUSEMADE CREAMY BUFFALO CHICKEN WING DIP, MOZZARELLA, HOT SAUCE DRIZZLE, CELERY AND

CARROTS  

STEAK & BANANA PEPPER 
HOT PEPPER DIP TOPPED WITH GRILLED STEAK, BANANA PEPPERS, SPINACH & BALSAMIC GLAZE.

THE ITALIAN
FRESH ITALIAN SAUSAGE, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, EGGPLANT, ONION, GARLIC PESTO AIOLI, MOZZARELLA,

BASIL CHIFFONADE

THE VEGGIE (V)(VEG)
FRESH LOCAL VEGETABLES, PESTO, MOZZARELLA

17.99

17.99

14.99

14.99

14.99



HOT PEPPER DIP & CHIPS 

HOUSE MADE CHIPS & ONION DIP

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (5)

DEEP FRIED PICKLES (5)

ORGINAL TACO LOGS (4)

FRIED PIZZA BITES 

WITH MARINARA 

LOADED NACHOS 

TORTILLA CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHICKEN,

CHEESE, TOMATO, ONIONS, BLACK OLIVES &

JALAPENOS. SERVED WITH SALSA & SOUR

CREAM

BAVARIAN PRETZEL 

SERVED WITH BEER CHEESE, MUSTARD,

HONEY MUSTARD, OR NACHO CHEEESE -

CHOICE OF 2 

GRILLED CHEESE BITES 

WITH TOMATO AOILI

JERSEY SWEET POTATO FRIES

SERVED WITH HONEY BUTTER

LOADED FRIES OR TOTS

TOPPED WITH BACON, JALAPENOS, & NACHO

CHEESE

FRIED BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER 

Warm Up Alley HANDHELDS 

KEGLERS HOUSE SALAD
MIXED GREENS, TOMATO, RED ONION, CHEESE TOPPED WITH CUCUMBERS.

CHOICE OF DRESSING ON THE SIDE

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 
BLEND OF ROMAINE, SHAVED PARMESAN CHEESE, RED ONION, FRESH

CROUTONS TOSSED IN HOUSEMADE CEASAR DRESSING

SOUVLAKI SALAD
CHOPPED ROMAINE, TOMATO, ONION, PEPPERONCINIS, KALAMATA OLIVES &

FETA CHEESE SERVED WITH GRILLED PITA  BREAD AND GREEK DRESSING ON

THE SIDE 

THE BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
MIXED GREENS, TOSSED CRISPY CHICKEN, TOMATO, ONION, CHEDDAR

CHEESE. SERVED WITH CHOICE OF DRESSING ON THE SIDE.

THE BERRY BLEND SALAD
FRESH BABY GREENS WITH STRAWBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, RASPBERRIES, AND

MANDARIN ORANGES. CHOICE OF GOAT, BLUE, OR FETA CHEESE CRUMBLES.

TOPPED WITH TOASTED ALMONDS AND A POPPYSEED DRESSING OR A LITE

RASPBERRY VINAIGERETTE 

SPINACH AND WARM BACON SALAD
FRESH SPINACH, RED ONION, CHERRY TOMATO, CRISPY BACON, APPLES,

AND A WARM BACON VINAIGRETTE

THE JULIENNE 
HOUSE GREENS,  TURKEY, SWISS, PROVALONE, CUCUMBER, AND TOMATO

ADD BACON +2

ADD PROTEIN ( CHICKEN +5) 

EXTRA DRESSING +.75

SANDWICHES  

THE BUFFALO CONNECTION
MINI BEEF ON WECK WITH (5) JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS,

CARROTS, CELERY, BLEU CHEESE

THE FRENCH CONNECTION
GRILLED ROAST BEEF, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, ONIONS,

AND MELTED PROVOLONE CHEESE ON A WARM BAGUETTE

ROLL, SERVED WITH AU JUS

KEGLERS REUBEN
SLOW-COOKED CORNED BEEF TOPPED WITH

SAUERKRAUT, SWISS AND THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING

ON FRESH RYE

CLASSIC BEEF ON WECK
SLOW ROASTED BEEF WARMED IN AU JUS SERVED ON A

CLASSIC KIMMELWECK ROLL WITH A SIDE OF

HORSERADISH

CHARGRILLED STEAK SANDWICH
A SIRLOIN STEAK GRILLED TO PERFECTION, COVERED

WITH CRISPY ONIONS ROASTED RED PEPPERS AND

PROVOLONE CHEESE, SERVED ON A WARM BAGUETTE

ROLL

BLACK & BLEU STYLE STEAK SANDWICH
A SIRLOIN STEAK GRILLED, CHIPOTLE MAYO, CRISPY

ONION, SPINACH, AND BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES ON A

WARM BAGUETTE ROLL 

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA SANDWICH
CHARGRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST ON A

TOASTED CIABATTA ROLL WITH FRESH BRUSCHETTA,

PESTO AIOLI AND MELTED PROVOLONE CHEESE

BURGERS  

KEGLERS ANGUS CHEESEBURGER
PRIME ANGUS BEEF HOUSE PATTY, CHOICE OF CHEESE,

LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONION ON A

 BRIOCHE ROLL

TURKEY BURGER
HALF POUND TURKEY BURGER LIGHTLY SEASONED, TOPPED

WITH CRANBERRY MAYO, CHOICE OF CHEESE, LETTUCE,

TOMATO & ONION ON A CIABATTA ROLL 

BACKYARD BACON BBQ BURGER 
ANGUS GROUND BEEF, BBQ SAUCE, HICKORY SMOKED BACON,

CRISPY ONION, CHOICE OF CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, &

ONION ON A BRIOCHE ROLL

WRAPS & SNACKS  

CHICKEN FINGER WRAP OR SUB
CHICKEN FINGERS TOSSED IN CHOICE OF SAUCE, LETTUCE,

TOMATO,  WITH HOUSE BLEU CHEESE

HOT DOGS & FRIES 
TWO CHARGRILLED SAHLENS HOT DOGS, CHOICE OF

TOPPINGS 

TURKEY CLUB WRAP
FRESH ROASTED TURKEY WRAPPED WITH MAYO, BACON,

LETTUCE, TOMATO AND PROVOLONE

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAPPED WITH CHOPPED ROMAINE AND

KALE, GRATED PARMESAN TOSSED IN OUR SIGNATURE

HOUSEMADE CEASAR DRESSING

HOUSEMADE CHICKEN SALAD WRAP**
TRADITIONAL CHICKEN SALAD, LETTUCE, TOMATO,

PROVOLONE OR SWISS

**CHOICE OF FLOUR TORTILLA

 OR MULTIGRAIN WHEAT BREAD**

8.99

8.99

9.49

8.99

8.99

10.25

9.99

10.75

12.00

10.25

7.35

10.25

10.50

18.75

15.49

16.99

14.99

18.99

18.99

13.99

16.99

14.99

18.99

14.99

8.99

13.49

13.49

12.49

Salads

10.49

12.49

12.99

12.99

15.95

12.99

11.49

DRESSINGS: BLEU CHEESE, RANCH, THOUSAND ISLAND,
BALSAMIC, CEASAR, CREAMY ITALIAN, GREEK, POPPYSEED

SERVED WITH FRIES, TOTS, 
OR FRESH CUT CHIPS

SIDES 
BASKET OF FRIES OR TOTS                                                                         
$6.00
NACHOS AND CHEESE                                                                                  
$6.00
FRESH CUT CHIPS                                                                                          
$6.00
CELERY, CARROTS  & BLEU CHEESE                                                         
$4.00


